All Events Scratch, All Events Scatch, Scratch

Place

Team name
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Johnson, Liz A
Lamb, MarlaK
Belcher, Jessica A
Newell, Kimberly
Ferraro, AlyssaM
Beck, Madison
Cepeda, Veronica
Quinones, Melissa M
Graupmann, Lauren
Danielsen, Allison E
Marisol, Dodson
Amodeo, Marina

Orlando Regional USBC
Final Prize Listing
2025 86th Annual Orlando Regional Women's Tournam, All Events Scratch event only, All Events Scratch, All Events Scatch division only

Entry
39
18
24
14
39

5
51
30
24
14
17
49

$735.00

$735.00

$735.00

Sorted By Event, Division

Score
2,079
2,016
2,010
2,000
1,990
1,987
1,963
1,950
1,949
1,932
1,929
1,924

Prize
$110.00
$90.00
$85.00
$75.00
$65.00
$60.00
$55.00
$50.00
$45.00
$40.00
$35.00
$25.00

From

Deltona, FL
Orlando, FL
Winter Park, FL
Orlando, FL
Deltona, FL
Apopka, FL

Saint Cloud, FL
Orlando, FL
Winter Park, FL
Orlando, FL
Wesley Chapel, FL
Winter Garaden, FL

Final Prize Listing
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